10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

Operations Director

Scientific Services Director

Science Education Coord.

Urban Programs Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Mechanic

Area Supervisor

Area Supervisor

Area Supervisor

Area Supervisor

Data Management Assist

Vector Biologist

Special Project Associate

Senior Operator

Seasonal Operator |l

Senior Operator

Office Aide Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Total Wages
$127,248

$88,020

$87,978

$81,693

$66,843

$62,970

$62,115

$62,088

$62,079

$62,070

$61,692

$55,930

$47,007

$46,449

$36,264

$28,873

$28,562

$25,058



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Seasonal Operator |lI

Seasonal Operator |lI

Seasonal Operator llI

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |l

Special Project Assistant

Special Project Assistant

Special Project Assistant

Special Project Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Surveillance Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$25,039

$24,779

$23,032

$22,686

$22,686

$22,686

$22,686

$22,224

$22,134

$21,541

$16,534

$15,058

$14,282

$14,236

$13,933

$13,598

$13,469

$13,460



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Special Project Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Special Project Assistant

Special Project Assistant

Special Project Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Special Project Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$13,366

$13,020

$13,014

$13,000

$12,975

$12,704

$12,577

$12,528

$12,380

$11,703

$11,632

$11.414

$10,627

$8,865

$7,914

$7,591

$6,395

$6,276



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Surveillance Assistant

Surveillance Assistant

Special Project Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Seasonal Operator |

Surveillance Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Special Project Assistant

Seasonal Operator |

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$6,158

$5,805

$4,837

$3,982

$3,475

$2,195

$1,874

$1,814

$1,626

$950

$950

$950

$950

$950

$950

$950

$875

$800



73.

74.

75.

Trustee
Special Project Assistant

Trustee

Consolidated Mosquito Board Member
Abatement District
Consolidated Mosquito Operations

Abatement District

Consolidated Mosquito Board Member
Abatement District

$500

$347

$275



