	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$127,248
2.	Operations Director		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$88,020
3.	Scientific Services Director		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$87,978
4.	Science Education Coord.		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$81,693
5.	Urban Programs Specialist		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$66,843
6.	Administrative Assistant		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$62,970
7.	Mechanic		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,115
8.	Area Supervisor		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,088
9.	Area Supervisor		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,079
10.	Area Supervisor		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,070
11.	Area Supervisor		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$61,692
12.	Data Management Assist		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$55,930
13.	Vector Biologist		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$47,007
14.	Special Project Associate		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$46,449
15.	Senior Operator		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$36,264
16.	Seasonal Operator II		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$28,873
17.	Senior Operator		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$28,562
18.	Office Aide II		Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$25,058

19.	Seasonal Operator III	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$25,039
20.	Seasonal Operator III	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$24,779
21.	Seasonal Operator III	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$23,032
22.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$22,686
23.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$22,686
24.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$22,686
25.	Seasonal Operator II	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$22,686
26.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$22,224
27.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$22,134
28.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$21,541
29.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$16,534
30.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$15,058
31.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$14,282
32.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$14,236
33.	Surveillance Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,933
34.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,598
35.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,469
36.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,460

37.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,366
38.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,020
39.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,014
40.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,000
41.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,975
42.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,704
43.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,577
44.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,528
45.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$12,380
46.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$11,703
47.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$11,632
48.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$11,414
49.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$10,627
50.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$8,865
51.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$7,914
52.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$7,591
53.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$6,395
54.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$6,276

55.	Surveillance Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$6,158
56.	Surveillance Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$5,805
57.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$4,837
58.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$3,982
59.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$3,475
60.	Surveillance Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$2,195
61.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$1,874
62.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$1,814
63.	Seasonal Operator I	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$1,626
64.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
65.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
66.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
67.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
68.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
69.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
70.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$950
71.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$875
72.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$800

73.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$500
74.	Special Project Assistant	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$347
75.	Trustee	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$275